SeanO

CLASS 10

race _ChaosGnome(Racef Stonepg 86) aLicnMenT _Lawful Good
Garl Glittergold (or whomeveltis lessboringthatmonth)

CHARACTER _IlMmago PLAYER

SorceeB, Monk 1, Level adjustmeniL LEVEL

PATRON DEITY/RELIGION

oricin _Greeneyesblondehairtiedin a ponytail, tanskin, geechangegolor everymorning CHARACTE
NATIONALITY _Small,42 yrs, male,3'5", 50 Ibs. resipence _Whillip
ABILITY SCORES HIT POINTS SKILLS
SCORE MODIFIER SCORE MODIFIER MAX RANKS — LVL+3 (/2) CROSS KEY MODIFIERS
TREN TH - CLASS ABILITY TOTAL ABILITY RANKS MISC
S c 16 3 65 ALCHEMY o Nt 1l 1
DEXTERITY 20 5 ANIMAL EMPATHY O cHa] 6 6
CONSTITUTION| 18 4 APPRAISE B O int )l 1
INTELLIGENCE 14 1 BALANCE W O pex*] 8 5 1 2
DAMAGE REDUCTION -10/A BLUFF ® O cHal 131 6 15 | 2
WISDOM 13 1 - CLIMB m O str*| 4 3 1
CHARISMA 22 6 ACUHEN 31 | CONCENTRATION m O conJ16) 4 | 12
AC VERSUS CRAFT m ( O Nt 1 1
A{ing TOUCH ATTACKS 24 DECIPHER SCRIPT O int | 1 1
ARMOR ARMOR SHIELD  DEX wis SIZE NATURAL MISC MISS CHANCE DIPLOMACY ®H O cHA 10 6 4
=10+| 7 | | 5 | 6 | 1 | 5 | 2 e DISABLE DEVICE o intf 1 1
. RMOR CHECK 2
s z|+4 dodgevs giants,VOP=+1deflect& 7 ﬁENAm DISCUISE m o CH/?_ 8 6
s | AC, +1 naturalmonkbonus=+1 ARCANE SPELL ESCAPEARTIST m Dooex*) 9151113
CLASS < | ascetic=+6 Chainsteadof Wis FAILURE FORGERY m O wrp 1] 1
SPELL RESISTANCE GATHER INFORMATION ® O cHa] 6 6
U m TOTAL BASE ABILITY MA’\:]?CDIFI;RISSC TEMP MODIFIERS HANDLE ANIMAL u CHA 6 6
Z % FORTITUDE (CON) 9 4 4 1 +1 resistance HEAL® 0 WIS 1 1
= & HIDE m O pex*] 11 5 2 4
(<j() T [REFLEX (DEX) 101 4] 5 1 INNUENDO O wis|1]1
= wiLe (wis) 101 8 | 1 1 INTIMIDATE B O cHa] 8 6 2
N INTUIT DIRECTION O ws|] 1 1
2 (L,l-]) TOTAL BASE ABILITY SIZE  MISC  TEMP JUMP m O str*|] 10 3 5 2
[a'a) % INITIATIVE (DEX) 1 1 5 6| 2 KNOWLEDGE ( Arcana ) O nT |24} 1| 7 6
g Z |wvelee (sTR) 12 4 31 1 2 KNOWLEDGE ( Religion ya@ anT 12 1 5 6
O 8 11 2 5 1 1 KNOWLEDGE ( yo nT 1 1
RANGED (DEX) KNOWLEDGE ( yo nT 1 1
ADDITIONAL COMBAT MODIFIERS PROFICIENCIES LISTEN m O wis 2 1 1
weaporfinesse MOVE SILENTLY m O pex*] 5 5
exaltedstrike +1 to hit anddamage OPEN LOCK O oex) 5 ) 5
pointblank PERFORM m ( )y @ cHa] 8 6 2
( )
WEAPONS ( )
WEAPON ATT BONUS | DAMAGE | criTIcAL | RANGE| TYPE | size | PICK POCKET O pex*] 7 5 2
PROFESSION(__ ) O wis 1 1
Staff +12 1d4+6 20 B S READ LIPS O inT) 1 1
NOTES RIDE W O pbex|] 5 5
WEAPON ATT BONUS | DAMAGE | CRITICAL | RANGE | TYPE | SIZE SCRY m o int |1 1
SEARCH m O inT) 1 1
Unarmed +12 1d4+4 20 B S
SENSE MOTIVE B O ws|] 1 1
NOTES SPELLCRAFT o inT| 8 1 5 2
WEAPON ATT BONUS | DAMAGE | CRITICAL | RANGE| TYPE | SizE | SPOT m O ws|10) 1 [ 10 -1
SWIM m O stri| 3 3
+10/+ +
Flurry Attack 10/+10 | 1d4+4 20 B S TUMBLE O ool 0l 5 1121 2
NOTES USE MAGIC DEVICE O cHa] 6 6
WEAPON ATT BONUS | DAMAGE | CRITICAL | RANGE| TYPE | SIZE | USE ROPE B O bpex] 7 5 2
Spirit of Fire +11 1d4 X2 Fire WILDERNESS LORE m g wis (l) 1
noTes Firedamage= physicaldamage o 0
WEAPON ATT BONUS | DAMAGE | CRITICAL | RANGE| TYPE | SIZE m} 0
Spirit of Fire, fireball 120 E 8
NOTES 2 fireba”SGOI' 3 fireba”S4OI' +1 att & dam30l M CAN BE USED WITH O RANKS — * ARMOR CHECK PENALTY APPLIES — 'i' -1 PER 5 LBS. OF GEAR



Patrick Murphy
Use the hand tool to click into the various fields and then type in your character's data.  You can print out your character, and save your character's data if you have the commercial version of Acrobat.


EQUIPMENT

ITEM LOCATION | WT ITEM LOCATION | wT ITEM LOCATION | wT
Gee worn componenpouch worn 2
Sandals worn chalk pouch
QuartersStaff carried Sack worn .25
CURRENT LOAD 8 TOTAL WEIGHT CARRIED
MOVEMENT/LIFTING EXPERIENCE MONLY & GEMS
MOVEMENT RATE MOVEMENT RATE TOTAL EXPERIENCE cP—
WALK (= BASE) 40 HOUR WALK
sp—
HUSTLE HOUR HUSTLE
RUN (x3) DAY WALK XPS NEEDED FOR NEXT LEVEL
GP—
RUN (X4) SPECIAL
LOAD WEIGHT CARRIED | MAX DEX | CHK PEN RUN 173 346 pp
LIGHT <57 NORMAL | NORMAL | NORMAL | |FT OVER HEAD LIFT OFF GROUND
= MAX LOAD =2 X MAX LOAD
MEDIUM 58 +3 -3 X4 863 GEMS —
HEAVY 116 +1 -6 X3 PUSH OR DRAG
=5 X MAX LOAD
CLASS & RACIAL ABILITIES FEATS

Flurry of blows,

Immunity to ConfusionSpells,

Spelllike abilities: 1/Day
EntropicShield,Daze,Prestidigitatiorflare
Luck of Chaos: Reroll 1/Day

Low Light Vision

+2 Racialto Listen
AsceticMage:MulticlassMonk, Lose(pg
105)spell+1 att& daml/rd, Chato
determineAC

NYMPH'SKISS: +1 savesvs spells, 1skill
pt/levelstart@2ndevel, +2 Chachecks
Traits: AbsentMinded-+1Knowledge;1
spot& listen

Vow of Poverty: AC Bonus+7 Endure
Elements,Exalte®trike, Sustenance,
Deflection& naturalarmorbonus+1,
Mind shielding: Immuneto Detect
ThoughtsDiscernLies, & anyattemptto
discernalignment

FLAWS: *(pg 91 UnearthedArcana)
*Unreactive:-6 Initiative

*MURKY-EYED: In combatyoll miss
chanceawice, if opponenhasconcealment

Skill Tricks: Lev 6- Collectorof Stories

Scholarlystudy(9th level)= 20 skill points
2 pointsknowledge(Religion)

14 Tumble

4 Spot

LANGUAGES

Common,Gnome Celestial Abyssal

(1st,Monk) ImprovedUnarmedStrike
(1st,Monk) WeaponFinesse

(1stLev) Sacredvow: +2 Diplomacy
(1stLev) Vow of Poverty

(1stLev)*Point Blank Shot

(1stLev)*Clap of Thunder: Touch1d6/Lev
Reserve

(1stExalted,1 Lev) Nymph'sKiss
(2ndExalted,2 Lev) Nimbusof Light
(3rdLevel) PreciseShot

(3rd Exalt,4 Lev) Lliira's Blessing
(6thLev) AsceticMage(Complete
Adventurer pg 105)

(4th Exalt,6 Lev) CelestialFamiliar(Book
of ExaltedDeedspg.41

(4th Exalt,8 Lev) Touchof Goldenice
(9thLev) ArcaneDisciple: Cancast
healingspells




SPELL SPELLS BONUS  # SPELLS SPELLS

LEVEL

SAVE DC PER DAY SPELLS KNOWN
o[ 6] o oLovel
1sT | 6 | | 2 | | 5 | DetectMagic, DancingLights, ReadMagic,
ResistanceRrestidigitationLight,
2ND | 6 | | 2 | | 3 | DisruptUndead, k k
RD Rayof Frost: conedealsld3damage
o | 5 |[ 1 || 2 |
4TH | 3 | | 1 | | 1 | 1stLevel
:l 5TH | | | | | | Lesserorb of Acid
Magic Missile: 1 missile+1/2 Lvls above
:l 6tH | [ [ | |1st(max5) 1d4+1damage
Shield,ShockingGrasp(5d6)
:l | | | | Mount: Summonsiding horse 2 hours/lev
:l o | | | | | | 2ndLevel
|:| 9TH | | | | | | Cat'sGrace
ScorchingRay
SPELL SAVE DC MOD SonicWeaponl min/Lev
MAGIC ITEMS 3rdLevel

+1 Casterlevel with sonic
Spirit of Flame-Supernaturahbility

DiamondSkin-+4 Nat AC, DR
10/AdamantineExtraordinaryAbility

Blessingsof Boccob(eyein a pentagram)-
Full round,30'radius,+3 bonusto saves
Spell-likeability

‘HereandNot Here€ moveactionto choose
& anothertto bamf. Supernaturafbility

ChamelorPower-moveaction+10 hide,
Supernaturafbility

Magical Tatoos: 1stlevel spells:Shield,
MageArmor, DetectUndead
2ndlevel spells:Fog Cloud,Knock

bittenby the ‘HyperiumSerpentinitiative
increasedy +2 andyour basespeed
increased®y 100%. nervouscondition
which compelsyouto be constantlyin
motion. ExtraordinaryAbility

Fly: 1 min/Lev, 60',goodmaneuverability
Resonatinddolt: d4/Levelsonic,60'Line

4th Level
Orb of Sound:Rangedouch,1d4/level
sonicdamageX subjectmightbedeafened

HENCHMEN/ANIMAL COMPANIONS

NAME RACE/CLASS HD/LVL HP INIT SPD AC ATK STR | DEX |CON | INT | WIS | CHA
NOTES

NAME RACE/CLASS HD/LVL HP INIT SPD AC ATK STR | DEX |CON | INT | WIS | CHA
NOTES

NAME RACE/CLASS HD/LVL HP INIT SPD AC ATK STR | DEX |CON | INT | WIS | CHA
NOTES

NAME RACE/CLASS HD/LVL HP INIT SPD AC ATK STR | DEX |CON | INT | WIS | CHA

NOTES




CHARACTER DESCRIPTION

CHARACTER NAME |mago AGE SEX
DESCRIPTION BIRTH DATE SIZE
HEIGHT WEIGHT
HAIR EYES
SKIN HANDEDNESS

PERSONALITY CHARACTER SKETCH

QUOTE(S)

CONTACTS/FRIENDS

ENEMIES

BACKGROUND & NOTES

D&D 3E CHARACTER SHEET V1.0 8/00 BY PATRICK M. MURPHY « A MAD IRISHMAN PRODUCTION
DATE CREATED DM/CAMPA|GN
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	Character Name: Imago
	Player Name: SeanO
	Class: Sorceer 8, Monk 1, Level adjustment 1
	Level: 10
	Race: Chaos Gnome (Races of Stone, pg 86)
	Deity: Garl Glittergold (or whomever is less boring that month)
	Origin: Green eyes, blonde hair tied in a pony tail, tan skin, gee changes color every morning
	Nationality: small, 42 yrs, male, 3'5", 50 lbs.
	Str: 16
	Con: 18
	Int: 14
	Wis: 13
	Dex: 20
	Cha: 22
	Residence: Whillip
	Die Type: d4
	Dex Mod: 5
	Wis AC Mod: 6
	Size Mod: 1
	Natural Mod: 5
	Misc Mod: 2
	Shield Mod: 
	Armor Mod: 7
	Hit Points: 65
	AC: 36
	Con Mod: 4
	Wis Mod: 1
	Dmg Red: 10/A
	AC Flat-footed: 31
	AC vs Touch: 24
	Miss Chance: 
	Base AC 10: 10
	Max Dex Bonus: 
	Armor Chk Pen: 
	Arcane Spell Failure: 
	Spell Resistance: 
	Armor Worn: +4 dodge vs giants, VOP= +1 deflect & 7 AC, +1 natural, monk bonus= +1
ascetic= +6 Cha instead of Wis
	Temp Fort Mod: 
	Misc Fort Mod: 1
	Magic Fort Mod: 
	Base Fort Mod: 4
	Total Fort Mod: 9
	Temp Refl Mod: 
	Misc Refl Mod: 1
	Magic Refl Mod: 
	Base Refl Mod: 4
	Total Refl Mod: 10
	Temp Will Mod: 
	Misc Will Mod: 1
	Magic Will Mod: 
	Base Will Mod: 8
	Total Will Mod: 10
	Temp Init Mod: +2
	Base Init Mod: 1
	Total Init Mod: 1
	Misc Init Mod: -6
	Str Mod: 3
	Misc Melee Mod: 1
	Temp Melee Mod: 2
	Size Melee Mod: 1
	Size Init Mod: 
	Temp Missile Mod: 
	Misc Missile Mod: 1
	Size Missile Mod: 1
	Base Melee Mod: 4
	Base Missile Mod: 4
	Total Melee Mod: 12
	Total Missile Mod: 11
	Save Modifiers: +1 resistance
	Proficiencies: 
	Combat Modifiers: weapon finesse
exalted strike +1 to hit and damage
point blank
	CC1: Off
	Int Mod: 1
	Cha Mod: 6
	CC2: Off
	CC3: Off
	CC4: Yes
	CC5: Yes
	CC6: Yes
	CC7: Yes
	CC8: Yes
	CC9: Off
	CC10: Yes
	CC11: Off
	CC12: Off
	CC13: Yes
	CC14: Off
	CC15: Off
	CC16: Off
	CC17: Off
	CC18: Yes
	CC19: Off
	CC20: Off
	CC21: Off
	CC22: Yes
	CC23: Yes
	CC24: Yes
	CC25: Yes
	CC26: Yes
	CC27: Off
	CC28: Off
	CC29: Off
	CC30: Off
	CC31: Off
	CC32: Off
	CC33: Off
	CC34: Off
	CC35: Off
	CC36: Off
	CC37: Off
	CC38: Off
	CC39: Off
	CC40: Off
	CC41: Off
	CC42: Off
	CC43: Off
	CC44: Off
	CC45: Off
	CC46: Off
	CC47: Off
	CC48: Off
	CC49: Off
	Craft: 
	Knowledge1: Arcana
	Knowledge2: Religion
	Knowledge3: 
	Knowledge4: 
	Perform1: 
	Perform2: 
	Perform3: 
	Profession1: 
	Extra Skill 1: 
	Extra Skill 2: 
	Extra Skill 3: 
	Extra Skill 4: 
	Extra Skill 5: 
	Alchemy Ranks: 
	Alchemy Misc: 
	An Emp Ranks: 
	An Emp Misc: 
	Alchemy Total: 1
	An Emp Total: 6
	Appraise Total: 1
	Appraise Ranks: 
	Appraise Misc: 
	Balance Misc: 2
	Balance Ranks: 1
	Balance Total: 8
	Bluff Misc: 2
	Bluff Ranks: 5
	Bluff Total: 13
	Climb Misc: 
	Climb Ranks: 1
	Climb Total: 4
	Conc Total: 16
	Conc Ranks: 12
	Conc Misc: 
	Craft Total: 1
	Craft Ranks: 
	Craft Misc: 
	Dec Scr Misc: 
	Dec Scr Ranks: 
	Dec Scr Total: 1
	Diplomacy Ranks: 
	Diplomacy Misc: 4
	Diplomacy Total: 10
	Dis Dev Total: 1
	Dis Dev Ranks: 
	Dis Dev Misc: 
	Disguise Total: 8
	Disguise Ranks: 
	Disguise Misc: 2
	Esc Art Misc: 3
	Esc Art Ranks: 1
	Esc Art Total: 9
	Forgery Total: 1
	Forgery Ranks: 
	Forgery Misc: 
	Gat Inf Total: 6
	Gat Inf Ranks: 
	Gat Inf Misc: 
	Han Ani Total: 6
	Han Ani Ranks: 
	Han Ani Misc: 
	Heal Total: 1
	Heal Ranks: 
	Heal Misc: 
	Hide Total: 11
	Hide Ranks: 2
	Hide Misc: 4
	Inn Total: 1
	Inn Ranks: 
	Inn Misc: 
	Intim Total: 8
	Intim Ranks: 
	Intim Misc: 2
	Int Dir Total: 1
	Int Dir Ranks: 
	Int Dir Misc: 
	Jump Total: 10
	Jump Ranks: 5
	Jump Misc: 2
	Know1 Total: 14
	Know1 Ranks: 7
	Know1 Misc: 6
	Know2 Total: 12
	Know2 Ranks: 5
	Know2 Misc: 6
	Know3 Misc: 
	Know3 Ranks: 
	Know3 Total: 1
	Know4 Total: 1
	Know4 Ranks: 
	Know4 Misc: 
	Listen Misc: 1
	Listen Ranks: 
	Listen Total: 2
	Mov Sil Total: 5
	Mov Sil Ranks: 
	Mov Sil Misc: 
	Ope Loc Total: 5
	Ope Loc Ranks: 
	Ope Loc Misc: 
	Perform Misc: 2
	Perform Ranks: 
	Perform Total: 8
	Pic Poc Total: 7
	Pic Poc Ranks: 
	Pic Poc Misc: 2
	Prof Total: 1
	Prof Ranks: 
	Prof Misc: 
	Read Lips Misc: 
	Read Lips Ranks: 
	Read Lips Total: 1
	Ride Total: 5
	Ride Ranks: 
	Ride Misc: 
	Scry Total: 1
	Scry Ranks: 
	Scry Misc: 
	Search Total: 1
	Search Ranks: 
	Search Misc: 
	Spellcraft Misc: 2
	Spellcraft Ranks: 5
	Spellcraft Total: 8
	Sen Mot Total: 1
	Sen Mot Ranks: 
	Sen Mot Misc: 
	Spot Total: 10
	Spot Ranks: 10
	Spot Misc: -1
	Swim Misc: 
	Swim Ranks: 
	Swim Total: 3
	Tum Total: 19
	Tum Ranks: 12
	Tum Misc: 2
	Use Mag Dev Misc: 
	Use Mag Dev Ranks: 
	Use Mag Dev Total: 6
	Use Rope Misc: 2
	Use Rope Ranks: 
	Use Rope Total: 7
	Wil Lor Misc: 
	Wil Lor Ranks: 
	Wil Lor Total: 1
	Skill1 Ability: 
	Skill1 Total: 0
	Skill1 Ability Mod: 
	Skill1 Ranks: 
	Skill1 Misc: 
	Skill2 Ability: 
	Skill2 Total: 0
	Skill2 Ability Mod: 
	Skill2 Ranks: 
	Skill2 Misc: 
	Skill3 Ability: 
	Skill3 Misc: 
	Skill3 Ranks: 
	Skill3 Ability Mod: 
	Skill3 Total: 0
	Skill4 Misc: 
	Skill4 Ranks: 
	Skill4 Ability Mod: 
	Skill4 Total: 0
	Skill4 Ability: 
	Skill5 Misc: 
	Skill5 Ranks: 
	Skill5 Ability Mod: 
	Skill5 Total: 0
	Skill5 Ability: 
	Alignment: Lawful Good
	wpn: 
	name: 
	1: Staff
	2: Unarmed
	3: Flurry Attack
	4: Spirit of Fire
	5: Spirit of Fire, fireball

	bon: 
	1: +12
	2: +12
	3: +10/+10
	4: +11
	5: 

	dam: 
	1: 1d4+6
	2: 1d4+4
	3: 1d4+4
	4: 1d4
	5: 

	crit: 
	1: 20
	2: 20
	3: 20
	4: X2
	5: 

	range: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 120

	type: 
	1: B
	2: B
	3: B
	4: Fire
	5: 

	size: 
	1: S
	2: S
	3: S
	4: 
	5: 

	notes: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: Fire damage = physical damage
	5: 2 fireballs 60', 3 fireballs 40', +1 att & dam 30'


	temp: 
	Str: 
	Dex: 
	Con: 
	Int: 
	Wis: 
	Cha: 
	Str Mod: 
	Dex Mod: 
	Con Mod: 
	Int Mod: 
	Wis Mod: 
	Cha Mod: 

	equip: 
	left: 
	1: Gee
	2: Sandals
	8: 
	loc: 
	1: worn
	2: worn
	3: carried
	4: 
	5: 
	7: 
	6: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 

	wt: 
	1: 2
	2: 1
	3: 2
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 

	3: Quarter Staff
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 

	ctr: 
	1: component pouch
	2: chalk
	3: Sack
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	loc: 
	1: worn
	2: pouch
	3: worn
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 

	wt: 
	1: 2
	2: 
	3: .25
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 

	12: 
	13: 

	right: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	loc: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 

	wt: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 



	total: 
	weight: 
	carried: 

	load: 8

	move: 
	base: 40
	hustle: 
	run: 
	x3: 
	x4: 

	hour: 
	walk: 
	hustle: 

	day: 
	special: 

	load: 
	light: <57
	med: 58
	hvy: 116

	lift: 
	over: 
	head: 173

	off: 
	ground: 346

	push: 863

	experience: 
	total: 
	needed: 

	money: 
	cp: 
	sp: 
	gp: 
	pp: 
	gems: 

	abilities: 
	class: Flurry of blows, 
Immunity to Confusion Spells, 
Spell like abilities: 1/Day
Entropic Shield, Daze,Prestidigitation, Flare
Luck of Chaos:  Reroll 1/Day
Low Light Vision
+2 Racial to Listen
Ascetic Mage: Multiclass Monk, Lose (pg
105) spell +1 att & dam 1/rd, Cha to determine AC
NYMPH'S KISS: +1 saves vs spells,1 skill pt/level start@2nd level, +2 Cha checks
Traits: Absent Minded- +1Knowledge, -1 spot & listen

Vow of Poverty:  AC Bonus+7, Endure Elements,Exalted Strike, Sustenance, Deflection & natural armor bonus +1, 
Mind shielding:  Immune to Detect Thoughts, Discern Lies, & any attempt to discern alignment
	feats: (1st, Monk) Improved Unarmed Strike
(1st, Monk) Weapon Finesse
(1st Lev) Sacred Vow:  +2 Diplomacy
(1st Lev)  Vow of Poverty
(1st Lev)*Point Blank Shot 
(1st Lev)*Clap of Thunder:  Touch 1d6/Lev Reserve
(1st Exalted, 1 Lev)  Nymph's Kiss
(2nd Exalted, 2 Lev)  Nimbus of Light
(3rd Level)   Precise Shot
(3rd Exalt, 4 Lev)  Lliira's Blessing
(6th Lev)   Ascetic Mage (Complete Adventurer, pg 105)
(4th Exalt, 6 Lev)  Celestial Familiar (Book of Exalted Deeds, pg. 41
(4th Exalt, 8 Lev)  Touch of Golden Ice
(9th Lev)   Arcane Disciple:  Can cast healing spells


	feats2: FLAWS: *(pg 91 Unearthed Arcana)
*Unreactive: -6 Initiative
*MURKY-EYED: In combat, roll miss chance twice, if opponent has concealment

Skill Tricks:  Lev 6- Collector of Stories

Scholarly study (9th level)=  20 skill points
2 points Knowledge (Religion)
14 Tumble
4 Spot
	languages: Common, Gnome, Celestial, Abyssal

	spells: 
	1: 0 Level
Detect Magic, Dancing Lights, Read Magic,
Resistance, Prestidigitation, Light, 
Disrupt Undead, 
Ray of Frost:  cone deals 1d3 damage

1st Level
Lesser orb of Acid
Magic Missile:  1 missile +1 /2 Lvls above 1st(max 5) 1d4+1 damage
Shield, Shocking Grasp (5d6)
Mount: Summons riding horse, 2 hours/lev

2nd Level
Cat's Grace
Scorching Ray
Sonic Weapon 1 min/Lev

3rd Level
Fly:  1 min/Lev, 60', good maneuverability 
Resonating Bolt:  d4/Level sonic, 60' Line

4th Level
Orb of Sound: Ranged touch, 1d4/level sonic damage & subject might be deafened
	2: 

	items: 
	magic: +1 Caster level with sonic
Spirit of Flame- Supernatural Ability

Diamond Skin- +4 Nat AC, DR 10/Adamantine, Extraordinary Ability

Blessings of Boccob (eye in a pentagram)- Full round, 30' radius, +3 bonus to saves Spell-like ability

ʻHere and Not Hereʼ move action to choose & another to bamf.  Supernatural Ability

Chamelon Power- move action +10 hide, Supernatural Ability

Magical Tatoos:  1st level spells: Shield, Mage Armor, Detect Undead
2nd level spells: Fog Cloud, Knock

bitten by the ʻHyperium Serpent- initiative
increases by +2 and your base speed increases by 100%.  nervous condition
which compels you to be constantly in motion.  Extraordinary Ability

	spell: 
	savedc: 
	1: 17
	0: 16
	2: 18
	3: 19
	4: 20
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	number: 
	0: 6
	1: 6
	2: 6
	3: 5
	4: 3
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	bonus: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	1: 2
	2: 2
	3: 1
	4: 1
	5: 
	6: 

	known: 
	0: 8
	1: 5
	2: 3
	3: 2
	4: 1
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	save: 
	dc: 
	mod: +6



	henchmen: 
	name: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	race: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	lvl: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	hp: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	init: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	spd: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	ac: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	atk: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	str: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	notes: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	dex: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	con: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	wis: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	cha: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	int: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 


	description: 
	physical: 
	age: 
	sex: 
	dob: 
	size: 
	weight: 
	height: 
	hair: 
	skin: 
	handedness: 
	personality: 
	quotes: 
	friends: 
	enemies: 
	eyes: 

	notes: 
	date: 
	created: 

	dm: 


